Playford Lakes

Group Competition Report
Saturday, 08 May 2021

Competition : Saturday Stableford Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course PL Total Entrants : 56
Description :

Ran Name Score Prize
Female Winners

15 Marion Swain 34 $15.00

17 Mandy Elleray

Grade A Winners
A-1 Colin Swain

A -2 Marc Burrows

A -3 Shane Elliott

Grade B Winners
B-1 Chris Luyten
B -2 Kevin Rollins
B - 3 Victor Bennetts

Grade C Winners
C-1 Brodie Nathan
C -2 Robert McLean
C -3 Adam Ormsby

Place Getters
7 Brenton Stagg
10 Jarrod Gordon

Great Score
Name
Luyten, Anthony
Haddington, Dave
Sausse, Michael
Elleray, Dale
Boomer, John

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name

2 Clarbull, Jamie
6 Attewell, Kelvin
11 Sausse, Michael
15 Swain, Colin

Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Printed by MiClub

Distance Grade

33C/B $10.00

38 $20.00
36 C/B $15.00
36 $10.00
38 $20.00
35 $15.00

34 C/B $10.00

36 $20.00
35 $15.00
34 $10.00

35C/B $5.00
34 C/B $5.00

Description
Great Score (Two) @ 15

Great Score (Two) @ 15
Great Score (Two) @ 11
Great Score (Two) @ 6

Great Score (Two) @ 15

Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 2)

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 6 )
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 11)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 15)
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